1The best underfloor heating - guaranteed
Snowmelt Cable
Installation ManualInstallation Manual
IMPORTANT
Read this manual before attempting to install your heating system. Incorrect
installation could damage the heating system and will invalidate your warranty.
TECHNICAL HELPLINE
0845 345 2288

Cable
length (m)
Resistance
(Ω)
Wattage
(W)
Amps
(A)
300W/sqm
c-c 80mm
Area Covered
250W/sqm
c-c 100mm
200W/sqm
c-c 120mm
W25SMAP3300 132 16 3300 14.4 10.6 13.2 15.8
W25SMAP4750 190 11 4750 20.7 15.2 19.0 22.8
25 W/m for concrete application
Model
Cable
length (m)
Resistance
(Ω)
Wattage
(W)
Amps (A)
Area Covered
300W/sqm
c-c 80mm
250W/sqm
c-c 100mm
200W/sqm
c-c 120mm
W25SM250 10 212 250 1.1 0.8 1.0 1.2
W25SM500 20 106 500 2.2 1.6 2.0 2.4
W25SM750 30 71 750 3.3 2.4 3.0 3.6
W25SM1000 40 53 1000 4.4 3.2 4.0 4.8
W25SM1250 50 42 1250 5.4 4.0 5.0 6.0
W25SM1750 70 30 1750 7.6 5.6 7.0 8.4
W25SM2250 90 24 2250 9.8 7.2 9.0 10.8
W25SM2750 110 19 2750 12.0 8.8 11.0 13.2
W25SM3300 132 16 3300 14.4 10.6 13.2 15.8
W25SM4250 170 12 4250 18.5 13.6 17.0 20.4
W25SM4750 190 11 4750 20.7 15.2 19.0 22.8
6 Call us now 0845 345 2288 or visit www.warmup.co.uk
Important Installation and Safety Tips
All electrical work must be carried out by a qualified electrician per the current wiring
regulations.